Programmable AC Voltage Transducer
MT416
WWW.ISKRA‐MIS.SI  Page 1
 RMS AC voltage or frequency measurements
 Voltage auto range measurements up to 600 VL-N
 Frequency measurement range 16 – 400 Hz
 AC or universal wide auxiliary power supply range
24 – 300 Vdc, 40 – 276 Vac

proper input quantity / output quantity pair for analogue
output should be provided.
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING:
MT416 transducer with frequency range 50/60 Hz,
RS485 communication, normal analogue output and an
universal supply. Ordering code:
MT416 – 1 2 1 1
GENERAL ORDERING CODE
All specifications are obligatory except function of
analogue output, which should be stated in a form of
description.
1. Transducer type:
MT416
1. Input frequency
1 50/60 Hz
2 400 Hz
2. Communication type
0 Without
1 RS232
2 RS485
3. Analogue output
1 Normal
2 Fast
4. Power supply
1 Universal – switching power
supply
2 230 V – transformer power
supply
3 110 V – transformer power
supply
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true